

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01110	N	May-05				Dec-04	Added Pearl Harbor requirement for Ground Penetrating Radar
2	01140	N	May-05				Aug-04	Added section reference
3	01575N	N		May-05			Feb-03	Corrected submittal errors
4	02457A	A	May-05				Feb-98	Submittals, metric, payment
5	02466A	A	May-05				Dec-97	Submittals, metric
6	02510	N			May-05			Replaces 02510N and 02510A.
7	02510N	N				May-05	Sep-00	Replaced by 02510.
8	02510A	A				May-05	Nov-04	Replaced by 02510.
9	02703	A	May-05				Aug-04	Payment, materials, etc
10	02743N	N				May-05	Sep-99	Replaced by 02748
11	02744N	N				May-05	Sep-99	Replaced by 02748
12	02748	A			May-05			Replaces 02748A, 02744N, 02743N
13	02748A	A				May-05	Jan-98	Replaced by 02748
14	02780	A	May-05				Jan-98	Metric measurements
15	06100	N			May-05			Replaces 06100n and 06100A.
16	06100N	N				May-05	Sep-99	Replaced by 06100
17	06100A	A				May-05	Feb-04	Replaced by 06100
18	06200	N			May-05			Replaces 06200N and 06200A.
19	06200N	N				May-05	Sep-99	Replaced by 06200.
20	06200A	A				May-05	Apr-05	Replaced by 06200.
21	07110A	A				May-05	Nov-04	Replaced by 07112.
22	07112	N			May-05			Replaces 07110A and 07112N.
23	07112N	N				May-05	Sep-99	Replaced by 07112.
24	07121	N			May-05			Replaces 07121N and 07132A.
25	07121N	N				May-05	Sep-99	Replaced by 07121.
26	07132A	A				May-05	Feb-04	Replaced by 07121.
27	07550	N		May-05			Mar-04	Added metric and English tags
28	07840	A	May-05				Jun-03	References and materials
29	10201	N	May-05				Aug-04	Added new submittal
30	11400A	A	May-05				Jan-02	Submittals, references, etc
32	15080	A	May-05				Jan-05	Insulation thickness
33	15951	A		May-05			Aug-04	Complete editing of metric values
34	16120A	A	May-05				Nov-91	Submittals, references, etc
35	16404A	A	May-05				Nov-92	References, metric, etc
36	16790A	A	May-05				Mar-89	Section references, etc
37								
38			Other Adjustments					
39								
40	Various	A						RID adjustments
41	01420	A						NOTE tags
42	01355A	A						Minor adjustments
43	08581	N						editorial correction, paragraph 2.6.1.3
44	15400	N						Changed PA to NAVFAC